
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

   1  HAPPY BIRHTDAY CLEM!       2  3  INDEPENDENCE DAY        4  5         6 
9:00 

   
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
5:30 

 
 

Monday Morning 
Meditation 
Monday Movement 
News for Today 
Musical Monday 
Matinee 
Monday Manicures & 
Sensory Experiences 
Monday Movie Night: 
Disney in Concert  

9:00 
10:20 
10:30 

 
12:00 
3:30  
5:30 
6:00 

Rosary 
News for Today 
Acadiana Kids Club visit 
The Blake for BINGO 
Movie Matinee 
Travel to London 
KATC Evening News & 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00 
10:00  
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Communion w/ St. Pius 
Cajun French Class 
Matinee 
Movie Theater Popcorn 
& Balloon Volleyball 
Movie Night 
 

9:00 
10:00  
10:30 

 
12:00 
3:00 

 
 

4:00 
6:00 

Rosary 
Patriotic Sing Along 
How It’s Made: 
Fireworks 
Movie Matinee 
4TH OF JULY 
CELEBRATION & MR. 
CLEM’S BIRTHDAY 
KATC Evening News 
Evening Movie: 
Independence Day 

 9:00  
10:00  

 
10:30 
11:30 
3:30 
5:00 
6:00 

Rosary  
Devotion & Worship 
Music  
WORD GAMES 
Movie Matinee 
HAIR CARE 
America’s Got Talent 
Movie Night 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
10:45 
12:00 
2:00 
2:30 
5:00 

 

Rosary on Lifeloop 
Praise & Worship Music 
Coffee Chats 
KATC News 
Matinee 
Community Walk 
Afternoon Snack 
Favorite TV: America’s 
Funniest Home Videos 
 

WORLD CHOCOLATE DAY  7               8  FASHION DAY                9  10   11  HAPPY BIRHTDAY GLADYS!         12    13 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 
12:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 

 

Rosary & Morning Mass 
This Week at The Blake 
Volleyball 
Masterpiece Matinee: 
The Pianist 
BINGO with Friends 
SCENIC RIDE 
 

9:00  
10:00 
10:15 
12:00 
2:00 

 
5:30 

 
 

Rosary 
Monday Movement 
Art with Chris 
Musical Monday Matinee 
Monday Manicures & 
Sensory Experiences 
Monday Movie Night: The 
Wiz 
 

9:00 
10:20 
10:30 
 12:00 
2:00 
3:30  

 
6:00 

Rosary 
News for Today 
Blake Bakers 
Movie Matinee 
Helping Hands 
TUNES DAY MUSIC 
TRIVIA 
KATC Evening News & 
Movie Night 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Communion w/ St. Pius 
Cajun French Class 
Matinee 
Movie Theater Popcorn & 
BINGO 
Movie Night 
 

9:00  
10:00  
10:30 
12:00 
3:00 

 
6:00 

Rosary 
Price is Right LIVE 
Lunch Bunch: Walk On’s 
Movie Matinee 
Music with Glenn Dale 
Fontenot 
Evening Movie 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
11:30 
3:30 

 
5:00 
6:00 

Rosary  
Devotion & Worship 
Chair Stretches 
Movie Matinee 
NATIONAL FRENCH FRY 
DAY CELEBRATION 
American Idol 
Movie Night  

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
10:45 
12:00 
2:00 
2:30 
5:00 

 

Rosary on Lifeloop 
Praise & Worship Music 
Coffee Chats 
The Price is Right 
Matinee 
Community Walk 
Afternoon Snack 
Favorite TV: Gilmore Girls 

14  15  16   LOTTERY DAY                   17     18     19  20 
9:00 
10:00  
10:30 
11:00 
12:00 

 
 

3:00 
5:00 

Rosary & Worship Music 
This Week at The Blake 
Volleyball 
Board Games & Puzzles 
Masterpiece Matinee:  
Fantasia 
Piano with Elise 
Evening Movie  

9:00    
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
5:30 

 
 

Rosary 
Monday Morning Meditation 
Monday Movement 
News for Today 
Musical Monday Matinee 
Monday Manicures & 
Sensory Experiences 
Monday Movie Night: The 
Sound of Music 
 

9:00 
9:30 
10:30 

 
12:00 
3:30  

 
6:00 

Rosary 
Vital Clinic (BP, O2, etc) 
Blake Bakers: Fruit Pizza 
Movie Matinee 
Travel to Paris: Home of 
the 2024 Olympics 
KATC Evening News & 
Movie Night 
 

 
9:00  
10:00  
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 

 
Devotion & Meditation 
Communion w/ St. Pius 
Cajun French Class 
Matinee 
Movie Theater Popcorn & 
BINGO 
Movie Night 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

 
12:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Rosary 
Price is Right LIVE 
Lunch Bunch:  
PIZZA VILLAGE 
Movie Matinee 
Music Therapy 
Evening Movie 
 

9:00 
10:00 

 
10:30 
11:30 
3:30 
5:00 

 

Rosary  
Devotion & Worship 
Music  
What Did it Cost? 
Movie Matinee 
SING ALONG 
Movie Night  

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
10:45 
12:00 
2:00 
2:30 
5:00 

 

Rosary on Lifeloop 
Praise & Worship Music 
Coffee Chats 
The Price is Right 
Matinee 
Community Walk 
Afternoon Snack 
Favorite TV: Reba 
 
 

ICE CREAM DAY             21   22  GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY     23  24  WINE & CHEESE DAY     25  OLYMPICS BEGIN                26   LEMONADE DAY              27 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
12:00 

 
1:30 

 

Rosary & Morning Mass 
This Week at The Blake 
Sunrise Stretches 
Board Games & Puzzles 
Masterpiece Matinee: 
Maestro 
AFTERNOON ICE CREAM 
FAMILY SOCIAL 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:15 
12:00 
2:00 

 
5:30 

 
 

Rosary 
Monday Morning Meditation 
Monday Movement 
Art with Chris 
Musical Monday Matinee 
Monday Manicures & 
Sensory Experiences 
Monday Movie Night: 
Hamilton 

9:00 
10:20 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
3:30  

 
6:00 

Rosary 
News for Today 
Helping Hands 
Movie Matinee 
What Makes a 
Gorgeous Grandma? 
TUNES DAY MUSIC 
TRIVIA 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00  
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Communion w/ St. Pius 
HEARING CLINIC 
Matinee 
Movie Theater Popcorn & 
BINGO 
Theatre  
 

9:00  
10:00 
12:00 
3:00 

 
5:00 

Rosary 
Price is Right LIVE 
Movie Matinee 
LIVE MUSIC with Glenn 
Dale Fontenot 
Evening Movie 
 

 9:00  
10:00 

 
10:30 

 
12:00 

 
3:30 

 

Rosary  
Devotion & Worship 
Music 
Patriotic Trivia on 
Lifeloop 
Movie Matinee: Simone 
Biles Rising 
OLYMPICS OPENING 
CEREMONY LIVE FROM 
PARIS! 

9:00 
10:00 

 
10:45 
12:00 
2:00 
2:30 
5:00 

 

Rosary on Lifeloop 
SUPPORTING ACADIANA’S 
LEMONADE STANDS 
The Price is Right 
Matinee 
Community Walk 
Afternoon Snack 
Favorite TV: Heartland 
 
 

               28  29                 30   FRIENDSHIP DAY              31     

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
12:00 

 
1:00 
3:00 

Rosary & Worship Music 
This Week at The Blake 
Noodleball 
Masterpiece Matinee: 
Amadeus 
BINGO with Friends 
Piano with Elise 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

 
5:30 

 
 

Monday  Meditation 
Monday Movement 
News for Today 
Musical Monday Matinee 
Monday Manicures & 
Sensory Experiences 
Monday Movie Night: 
Forrest Gump 
 

9:00 
10:20 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 

  
 

6:00 

Rosary 
News for Today 
Blake Bakers: DONUTS 
Movie Matinee 
BIRTHDAY BASH! 
Featuring LIVE MUSIC 
with Tommy 
Movie Night 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
1:30 

 
6:00 
 

Devotion & Meditation 
Communion w/ St. Pius 
Cajun French Class 
Matinee 
BLAKE RED CARPET 
FASHION SHOW 
Movie Night 
 

THE BLAKE AT LAFAYETTE | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
4th‐ Independence Day Celebration 
31st Red Carpet Fashion Show 
26th Olympics @ The Blake 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
2nd Acadiana Kids 
8th & 22nd Art with Chris 
14th  ,28th Elise: Live Pianist 

30th Tommy (Birthday Bash) 
16th Heart of Hospice 
24th Hearing Clinic 
 

OUTINGS  
3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st‐ Shopping at Lil 
Verons 
4th‐ Local Firework Viewing 
11th, 8th Weekly Lunch Outing 
21st  Afternoon Ice Cream Social 

 
 

 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

JULY 2024  


