

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

4<sup>th</sup>- Independence Day Celebration 31<sup>st</sup> Red Carpet Fashion Show 26<sup>th</sup> Olympics @ The Blake

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

2<sup>nd</sup> Acadiana Kids 8<sup>th</sup> & 22<sup>nd</sup> Art with Chris 14<sup>th</sup> ,28<sup>th</sup> Elise: Live Pianist 30<sup>th</sup> Tommy (Birthday Bash) 16<sup>th</sup> Heart of Hospice 24<sup>th</sup> Hearing Clinic

## **OUTINGS**

3<sup>rd</sup>, 10<sup>th</sup>, 17<sup>th</sup>, 24<sup>th</sup>, 31<sup>st</sup>- Shopping at Lil Verons 4<sup>th</sup>- Local Firework Viewing 11<sup>th</sup>, 8<sup>th</sup> Weekly Lunch Outing 21<sup>st</sup> Afternoon Ice Cream Social

## THE BLAKE AT LAFAYETTE | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	9:00 Monday Morning Meditation 10:00 Monday Movement 10:30 News for Today 12:00 Musical Monday 2:00 Matinee Monday Manicures & 5:30 Sensory Experiences Monday Movie Night: Disney in Concert	9:00 Rosary 10:20 News for Today 10:30 Acadiana Kids Club visit The Blake for BINGO 12:00 Movie Matinee 3:30 Travel to London 5:30 KATC Evening News & 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Communion w/ St. Pius 10:30 Cajun French Class 12:00 Matinee 2:00 Movie Theater Popcorn & Balloon Volleyball 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Patriotic Sing Along 10:30 How It's Made: Fireworks 12:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 4 <sup>TH</sup> OF JULY CELEBRATION & MR. CLEM'S BIRTHDAY 4:00 KATC Evening News 6:00 Evening Movie: Independence Day	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Devotion & Worship Music 10:30 WORD GAMES 11:30 Movie Matinee 3:30 HAIR CARE 5:00 America's Got Talent 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary on Lifeloop 10:00 Praise & Worship Music 10:30 Coffee Chats 10:45 KATC News 12:00 Matinee 2:00 Community Walk 2:30 Afternoon Snack 5:00 Favorite TV: America's Funniest Home Videos
9:00 Rosary & Morning Mass 10:00 This Week at The Blake 10:30 Volleyball 12:00 Masterpiece Matinee: The Pianist 1:00 BINGO with Friends 2:00 SCENIC RIDE	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Monday Movement 10:15 Art with Chris 12:00 Musical Monday Matinee 2:00 Monday Manicures & Sensory Experiences 5:30 Monday Movie Night: The Wiz	9:00 Rosary 10:20 News for Today 10:30 Blake Bakers 12:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 Helping Hands 3:30 TUNES DAY MUSIC TRIVIA 6:00 KATC Evening News & Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Communion w/ St. Pius 10:30 Cajun French Class 12:00 Matinee 2:00 Movie Theater Popcorn & BINGO 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Price is Right LIVE 10:30 Lunch Bunch: Walk On's 12:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Music with Glenn Dale Fontenot 6:00 Evening Movie	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Devotion & Worship 10:30 Chair Stretches 11:30 Movie Matinee 3:30 NATIONAL FRENCH FRY DAY CELEBRATION 5:00 American Idol 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary on Lifeloop 10:00 Praise & Worship Music 10:30 Coffee Chats 10:45 The Price is Right 12:00 Matinee 2:00 Community Walk 2:30 Afternoon Snack 5:00 Favorite TV: Gilmore Girls
9:00 Rosary & Worship Music 10:00 This Week at The Blake 10:30 Volleyball 11:00 Board Games & Puzzles 12:00 Masterpiece Matinee: Fantasia Piano with Elise Evening Movie 5:00	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Monday Morning Meditation 10:30 Monday Movement 12:00 News for Today 2:00 Musical Monday Matinee Monday Manicures & 5:30 Sensory Experiences Monday Movie Night: The Sound of Music	9:00 Rosary 9:30 Vital Clinic (BP, O2, etc) 10:30 Blake Bakers: Fruit Pizza Movie Matinee 12:00 Travel to Paris: Home of 3:30 the 2024 Olympics KATC Evening News & 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Communion w/ St. Pius 10:30 Cajun French Class 12:00 Movie Theater Popcorn & BINGO 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Price is Right LIVE 10:30 Lunch Bunch: PIZZA VILLAGE 12:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Music Therapy 6:00 Evening Movie	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Devotion & Worship Music 10:30 What Did it Cost? 11:30 Movie Matinee 3:30 SING ALONG 5:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary on Lifeloop 10:00 Praise & Worship Music 10:30 Coffee Chats 10:45 The Price is Right 12:00 Matinee 2:00 Community Walk 2:30 Afternoon Snack 5:00 Favorite TV: Reba
9:00 Rosary & Morning Mass 10:00 This Week at The Blake 10:30 Sunrise Stretches 11:00 Board Games & Puzzles 12:00 Masterpiece Matinee: Maestro 1:30 AFTERNOON ICE CREAM FAMILY SOCIAL	9:00 Rosary 9:30 Monday Morning Meditation 10:00 Monday Movement 10:15 Art with Chris 12:00 Musical Monday Matinee 2:00 Monday Manicures & Sensory Experiences 5:30 Monday Movie Night: Hamilton	9:00 Rosary 10:20 News for Today 10:30 Helping Hands 12:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 What Makes a Gorgeous Grandma? 3:30 TUNES DAY MUSIC TRIVIA 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Communion w/ St. Pius 10:30 HEARING CLINIC 12:00 Matinee 2:00 Movie Theater Popcorn & BINGO 6:00 Theatre	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Price is Right LIVE 12:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 LIVE MUSIC with Glenn Dale Fontenot 5:00 Evening Movie	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Devotion & Worship Music 10:30 Patriotic Trivia on Lifeloop 12:00 Movie Matinee: Simone Biles Rising 3:30 OLYMPICS OPENING CEREMONY LIVE FROM PARIS!	9:00 Rosary on Lifeloop 10:00 SUPPORTING ACADIANA'S LEMONADE STANDS 10:45 The Price is Right 12:00 Matinee 2:00 Community Walk 2:30 Afternoon Snack 5:00 Favorite TV: Heartland
9:00 Rosary & Worship Music 10:00 This Week at The Blake 10:30 Noodleball 11:00 Masterpiece Matinee: 12:00 Amadeus BINGO with Friends 1:00 Piano with Elise 3:00	9:00 Monday Meditation 10:00 Monday Movement 10:30 News for Today 12:00 Musical Monday Matinee 2:00 Monday Manicures & Sensory Experiences 5:30 Monday Movie Night: Forrest Gump	9:00 Rosary 10:20 News for Today 10:30 Blake Bakers: DONUTS 12:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BIRTHDAY BASH! Featuring LIVE MUSIC with Tommy 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Communion w/ St. Pius 10:30 Cajun French Class 12:00 Matinee 1:30 BLAKE RED CARPET FASHION SHOW 6:00 Movie Night			ULY 2024

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge.